
35 Gallon Tank

2oz. per Gallon

$5.96

1

220

$1,311.20

$6,556.00

$13,112.00

YEARLY CHEMICAL CLEANING COST ANALYSIS

Tank Size

Usage per Gallon

Cost per Fill

Fills per Day

Annual Fills

Total Chemical Cost per Year

5 Year Chemical Cost

10 Year Chemical Cost

70 Gallon Tank

2oz. per Gallon

$11.92

1

220

$2,622.40

$13,112.00

$26,224.00

100 Gallon Tank

2oz. per Gallon

$17.00

1

220

$3,740.00

$18,700.00

$37,400.00

Walk-Behind Scrubber Mid-Size Rider Scrubber Large Rider Scrubber

Chemical-Free Cleaning!

Aqueous Ozone

SWEEPERLAND.COM
800.626.7835

info@sweeperland.com

$11,217.00Total 10-Year Chemical-Free
Cleaning Savings

$24,439.00 $35,505.00

ZerO3 Chemical-Free Cleaning Option: $1,895.00

ROI for ZerO3 Chemical-Free Cleaning

17.34Months for ZerO3 to Pay for Itself 8.67 6.08

ZerO3 Chemical-Free Cleaning is an incredible investment for your company’s facility, and its people.
Safe to handle! Remove the risk of lost time or accidents due to handling caustic chemicals!

Environmentally friendly! No introducing cleaning chemicals to our environment!
This Chemical-Free cleaning system eliminates odors in your company’s facility!

A clean facility means a healthier, happier, and more productive workforce.

Contact us today to take advantage of this Chemical-Free Cleaning Solution!


