## Zeros Aqueous Ozone

## Chemical-Free Cleaning!

YEARLY CHEMICAL CLEANING COST ANALYSIS				
	Walk-Behind Scrubber	Mid-Size Rider Scrubber	Large Rider Scrubber	
Tank Size	35 Gallon Tank	70 Gallon Tank	100 Gallon Tank	
Usage per Gallon	2oz. per Gallon	2oz. per Gallon	2oz. per Gallon	
Cost per Fill	\$5.96	\$11.92	\$17.00	
Fills per Day	1	1	1	
Annual Fills	220	220	220	
Total Chemical Cost per Year	\$1,311.20	\$2,622.40	\$3,740.00	
5 Year Chemical Cost	\$6,556.00	\$13,112.00	\$18,700.00	
10 Year Chemical Cost	\$13,112.00	\$26,224.00	\$37,400.00	

## ZerO3 Chemical-Free Cleaning Option: \$1,895.00

ROI for ZerO3 Chemical-Free Cleaning					
Months for ZerO3 to Pay for Itself	17.34	8.67	6.08		
Total 10-Year Chemical-Free Cleaning Savings	\$11,217.00	\$24,439.00	\$35,505.00		

ZerO3 Chemical-Free Cleaning is an incredible investment for your company's facility, and its people.

- Safe to handle! Remove the risk of lost time or accidents due to handling caustic chemicals!
  - Environmentally friendly! No introducing cleaning chemicals to our environment!
  - This Chemical-Free cleaning system eliminates odors in your company's facility!
    - \* A clean facility means a healthier, happier, and more productive workforce.



Contact us today to take advantage of this Chemical-Free Cleaning Solution!

🥸 EQUIPMENT 🎯 PARTS 🧐 RENTALS 😭 SERVICE 🛜 SUPPLIES

€ 800.626.7835
≥ info@sweeperland.com